

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7138-7147 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS(EXPORTS)NHEVA SHEVA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BAKUL PAREKH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/04/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Shalini, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner to furnish fresh address of respondent nos.
1, 2, 6, 7, 10 and 12 within two weeks and to take steps for
issuance of notice on these respondents alongwith respondent no.
13 by registered A.D. post.

Request of dasti notice vide letter dated 11th February,
2010 is allowed.

Respondent nos. 3 to 5, 8, 9, 11 and 14 have been
served but no appearance on their behalf.

File affidavit alongwith proof of dasti service within
four weeks.

List again on 8th July, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar