

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7138-7147 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS(EXPORTS)NHEVA SHEVA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BAKUL PAREKH & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 15/09/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Mohd. Mannan, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As last chance, outcome of dasti service to be filed on
record before 21.10.2010.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj