

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.14

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7138-7147/2009

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS (EXPORTS) NHEVA SHEVA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BAKUL PAREKH ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 2522/2010 (IX)

Date : 16-10-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Agarwal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shirin Khajuria, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sarthak Sachdev, Adv.
For Mr. K. L. Janjani, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on 28.11.2019.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(RENU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER